
MENU
EST 1989

All food
Opening

Hours

12.00 PM - 12.00AM

101 Thomson Road, B1, #13/14 United
Square, 307591

MON - THURS

FRI - SAT 12.00 PM - 01.00AM

SUN 04.30 PM - 12.00AM

 @brauhaus.sg

65 9836 0908

For table reservations or
inquiries about private events



MENU

Ikan Billis
French Fries
Onion Rings
Spring Rolls

House Specialities

Sausages

Meat

Seafood

Noodles

Rice

Brauhaus Specials

Bites
$7
$7
$9
$9

Roasted Potato With Bacon & Cheese
Roasted Sausage With Bacon & Cheese
Roasted Wiener & Mayonnaise
Old Style Roasted Knuckle
German Pork Knuckle    -    Half

Whole (S)
(L)

$17
$18
$18
$28
$22
$38
$49SOUP

Appetizer 
Sauerkraut
Escargots
Portobello Mushrooms
Gambas Al Ajillo

Brussels Sprout

$7
$12
$14
$19
$19

Fresh Mushroom Soup 
Goulash Soup
Sausage & Sauerkraut soup

$9
$12
$14

Bread
Garlic Bread
Pretzel

$5
$7

Salad
German Potato Salad

Green Salad

$8
$9

German Specialities
German Potato
Meatloaf Steak
Goulash Stew

Meatballs

Chicken / Pork Schnitzel

$14
$19
$23
$23
$24

Sausage Platter
Pork Bockwurst
Pork Bratwurst
Muenchner Weisswurst
Emmentaler 
Pork Garlic
Smoked Spicy
Chicken/Pork Chipolatas

Veal Sausage

$28
$16
$16
$16
$17
$16
$16
$15
$16

Ribeye Steak
Kurobuta Pork Chop
Chicken Chop

$34
$32
$19

Manila Clams
Grilled Salmon
Fish & Chips

$34
$28
$19

Brauhaus Signature Beehoon
Neapolitan Spaghetti 
Tiger Prawn Aglio Olio

$12
$16
$21

Ikan Billis Fried Rice
Ham Fried Rice
Mala Fried Rice

$11
$12
$14

Oxtail Stew
Roasted Poussin ( Spring Chicken )
Crocodile Schnitzel

$26
$32
$34

Grilled Cuttlefish
Topshell
Sotong Balls

$11
$11
$11

Spam Fries
Chicken Tenders
Chicken Wings
Truffle Fries

$12
$12
$14
$14

Calamari
Bites Platter

$16
$26

Deserts
Deep Fried Cheese Camembert 
Tiramisu With Mixed Berries 

$12
$12

All prices are subject to SVC & prevailing GST

Chef’s Recommendation


